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Director .

1000 €

M Fortunata Di Filippa

Congruatulations!
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TOPMO

Top leaders with the best results for the
number of Premium Club members in 1 line

45
29
25
20
19
15
15
14
14
I
12
12

12
12

VADNs=0=109401)

Karolina Kaminska
Arnita Stugle
Wioletta Bartczak
Jarmila K¥ivakova
Onita Tinde

Liene Murugova
Melissa Da silveira
Martina Zemliékové
Fejos Tiinde Ménika
Lita Cielava Ireland
Sabina Swat-Szarowicz
Matgorzata Chmiel
Iryna Kusnir

Lauma Bormane
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TOP

RECRUITERS

Martina Zemli¢kovd
Jolana Smolikovda
lzabela Bakalarska
Karolina Kaminska
Eva Cziganek-Benkd

Wioletta Bartczak
Dce Abolina
Lonobardi Maria Teresa

Lenka Kominkova

Jana Matusikova
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TOP

TOP SELLERS

Ines Isabelle

Tramoni Céline
Catorc Kevin
Agnieszka Ptak
Ewelina Chrzanowska
Karolina Salwa
Kamila Krzyzewska

Pays Elodie

Gagnioud Oceane

Elzbieta Chomiarczuk
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Pays Elodie

Catalog Karolina Kaminska
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Gioia Chiavalin
Martina Zemliékovd

Emanuela Delriu

Samanta Lasorella
Campagna Angélique
Bruno Giarrusso

Verstraeten Melanie

L L

Sabina Swat-Szarowicz

Sandrine Ildziaczyk
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Fortunata Di Filippa
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countries
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. Poland

. France

. Czech Republic
. Italy

. Latvia

. Hungary
Belgium

. Lithuania

0O ® N o U M W N B

. Bulgaria

10. Slovakia
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| 3 Angelo Ancel
‘ E Morgane Bounie
= Zaneta Daiikovd
{' Iwona Elwartowska

= Martina Zemli¢kovd
‘ E Paquié Emilie
: Iryna Kusnir
" Mezdné Katé Katalin
4 Regina Butvilauskiené
B Melissa Da silveira
E Dos Santos Morais

E Blet Stéphanie
«Q
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Business Director

{,: Jennifer Anguera Parraga

Senior Business Director

Y= Jarmila Kiivakova
4 B Fejos Tiinde Monika

Elite director

<l

{' Wiéletta Bartczak
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